| ORM No. 723 - BARGAIN AND SALE DEED (Individual or Corporate). NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NESS | © 1990-1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR WWW.stevensness.com S FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS. |
|--|---|
| I | THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF |
| | 20010 |
| | Vol_M04 Page 76619 |
| Grantor's Name and Address | |
| | |
| Grantee's Name and Address | |
| fter recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): | SPACE RESERVED FOR |
| MR. AND MRS. GARY NISKALA PO BOX 546 | RECORDER'S USE |
| RUNNING SPRINGS, CA 92382 | State of Oregon, County of Klamath Tixed Recorded 11/08/04 /0:3/ @ m |
| ntil requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): | Vol M04 Pg 76619 - 20 |
| SAME_AS_ABOVE | Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ <u>26</u> # of Pgs 2 |
| | reput |
| ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ | |
| BAR | IGAIN AND SALE DEED |
| KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that GAR | RY NISKALA AND DEBORAH NISKALA |
| *************************************** | |
| ereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafte IISKALA AND DEBORAH L. NISKALA TRUSTEE | er stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto GARY G. ES OF THE NISKALA FAMILY TRUST |
| reinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succes | ssors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, herec |
| aments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in an | y way appertaining, situated in <u>KLAMATH</u> Count |
| | RNER OF SECTION 31, TOWNSHIP 34 SOUTH, RANGE 7 EAS |
| F THE WILLAMETTE MERIDIAN, IN THE COU | UNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF OREGON; THENCE SOUTH 89° |
| I EAST ON THE NORTH LINE OF SAID SEC F WAY LINE OF STATE HIGHWAY NO 62. T | CTION 31, A DISTANCE OF 253.15 FEET TO THE WEST RICHENCE SOUTH 11°51'08" EAST ON SAID RIGHT OF WAY |
| INE A DISTANCE OF 334.42 FEET; THENCE | E WEST TO A POINT ON THE EAST RIGHT OF WAY LINE OF |
| TATE HIGHWAY 422, SAID POINT BEING SO | OUTH 5°48'34" EAST A DISTANCE OF 330.11 FEET FROM |
| HE NORTH LINE OF SAID SECTION 31; THE | ENCE NORTH 5°48'34" WEST, ON SAID EAST RIGHT OF WAN NORTH LINE OF SAID SECTION 31, THENCE SOUTH 89°56 |
| 1" EAST A DISTANCE OF 959.70 FEET TO | THE POINT OF BEGINNING. |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| (IF SPACE INSUFFICION To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g | ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE) Prantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. |
| The true and actual consideration paid for this tran | nsfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$TO CONVEY TITLE. 19 However, th |
| tual consideration consists of or includes other property hich) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (), if I | y or value given or promised which is \Box part of the \Box the whole (indicat |
| | not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) rires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall b |
| ade so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations | s and to individuals. |
| IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execut antor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be sign | ted this instrument on; ted and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorize |
| do so by order of its board of directors. | ed and its scar, it any, arraced by our officer of other person duty authorize |
| IIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR | RIBED IN |
| | ID REGU- GAAN NI SKALA . |
| ITIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE | rendon // / / |
| tions. Before signing or accepting this instrument, the Quiring fee title to the property should check with the | APPRO- Directar receased |
| TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE QUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE IATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV D TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR | APPRO- DEBORAH NISKALA |
| TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE QUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE ISLATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV ID TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. | PED USES DEBORAH NISKALA REFOREST |
| TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE QUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE HATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV ID TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County | y of) ss. |
| TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE DUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE MATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVID TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County | y of) ss. |
| TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE COURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE INTERIOR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVID TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was act by GARY NISKALA AND D This instrument was act of the county o | APPRO- JED USES R FOREST DEBORAH NISKALA y of) ss. cknowledged before me on |
| ATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE COURING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVID TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was accepted by GARY NISKALA AND DESTRUCTION THIS INSTRUMENT WAS ACCEPTED THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE | y of |
| TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE COUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVID TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR RACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was accompany to the county of the | y of) ss. cknowledged before me on) ss. cknowledged before me on |
| TIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE COUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE RIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVID TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was accepted by GARY NISKALA AND DESCRIPTION OF THE COUNTY OF | APPRO- VED USES R FOREST DEBORAH NISKALA Scknowledged before me on DEBORAH NISKALA Scknowledged before me on Chrowledged before me on Chrowledged before me on Chrowledged before me on |
| This instrument was ac by GARY NISKALA AND D This instrument was ac by | APPRO- VED USES R FOREST DEBORAH NISKALA Scknowledged before me on DEBORAH NISKALA Scknowledged before me on Chrowledged before me on Chrowledged before me on Chrowledged before me on |
| CIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE DUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE LATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVING TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR ACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was act by GARY NISKALA AND D This instrument was act by | APPRO- VED USES R FOREST DEBORAH NISKALA Scknowledged before me on DEBORAH NISKALA Scknowledged before me on ALL ATTACHAR A |

36

| \$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ | |
|--|---|
| State of California |) |
| County of <u>San Bernardino</u> | |
| on November Ind aml | ne, Y. Steck Notary Public Name and Titlebr Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public") Kala and Deborah Niskala, Name(s) of Signer(s) |
| Date Delore if | Name and Titleor Officer (e.g., "Jane Doe, Notary Public") |
| personally appeared <u>Gary</u> NISA | <u>Name(s) of Signer(s)</u> |
| | = personally known to me |
| | proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence |
| | to be the person(s) whose name(s) Kare |
| | subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/stra/they executed |
| | the same in Ms/Mer(their authorized |
| | capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or |
| Y. STECK | the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) |
| Commission # 1403431 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 | acted, executed the instrument. |
| San Bernardino County | WITNESS my hand afficial seal. |
| My Comm. Explires Mar 29, 2007 | |
| | Soyal Volument |
| | |
| | OPTIONAL ———————————————————————————————————— |
| Though the information below is not required by law, it ma fraudulent removal and reatt | ay prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent achment of this form to another document. |
| Description of Attached Document | |
| Title or Type of Document: | and sale Deed |
| Document Date: | Number of Pages: _2 - |
| Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: | <u> </u> |
| Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer | |
| Signer's Name: Gary Niskala | and Deboral Alickala |
| | RIGHT THUMBPRINT |
| Individual (5) | OF SIGNEP Top of thumb here |
| ☐ Corporate Officer — Title(s): ☐ Partner — ☐ Limited ☐ General | / / |
| ☐ Attorney-in-Fact | / |
| Trustee | / |
| ☐ Guardian or Conservator ☐ Other: | / |
| Signer Is Representing: Themselves | |
| • | |